__f:_U.ﬂfjleVAmRMGQEL 45 0254['_*

3 FIEF

I'no. |

PART
“;NO--_' B

ary,

- DESCRIPTION

Co~NOU S GN =

Lk D

63656

46848 - |
24223
" pasos
- 43022

24238
43432
. 43015
- A3003
| 46853
'::43070_
47054 -

47

R RN S

: Hitch Ass' y

Frame Tube

: Frame Brace (End)

Framg Brace (Mrddie)

1 Cultivator Tang -

Depth Gauge Bar

- | Hex Bolt; 3/8-16 x 2-1/2" Lg.
| Hex Nut, 3/8-16 Thread

| L.ock Washer, 3/8"
| .U-Boit, 3/8-16 Thread

Flat Washer, 3/8" Std. Wrt.
| Owners Manual






